LFV2-80/15-SH
Landscape Fullview 2 Series
Built-In/Clean Face Electric Fireplace
LFV2-40/15-SH
LFV2-60/15-SH
LFV2-40/15-SH
LFV2-60/15-SH
The Landscape FullView built-

Blue / Coals
•	 Realistic natural flame appearance
•	 Orange/Blue Color Changing Flame
•	 Glowing Coal Ember Bed
•	 5,000 BTU Heater
•	 Full Flame Viewing Area
•	 Fully finished, clean face installation
•	 Affordable alternative to gas fireplaces
•	 Can be installed beneath a TV
•	 Cool to the touch with heat on or off
•	 Remote Control
•	 Wall Tether Touch Screen Control
Standard Features
LFV2-120/15-SH
LFV2-120/15-SH
The LFV2-120/15-SH 120” Land-
scape FullView is the largest
built-in electric of its kind.  Mod-
ern Flames already produces the
largest linear electric and now

•	 Fully finished, clean face installation
•	 Affordable alternative to gas fireplaces
•	 Can be installed beneath a TV
•	 Cool to the touch with heat on or off
•	 Remote Control
•	 Wall Tether Touch Screen Control
Standard Features
Separate control for
on/off variable heat
and variable flame
Remote
Control
Touch Screen Technology
MODEL # VOLTS WATTS BTU’S FRAMING DIMENSIONS
LFV2-40/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,530 5,000 55 ¾” L x 12” W x 23” H
LFV2-60/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,530 5,000 75 ¾” L x 12” W x 23” H
LFV2-80/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,550 5,000 95 ¾” L x 12” W x 23” H
LFV2-100/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,600 5,000 115 ¾” L x 12” W x 23” H
LFV2-120/15 AC 120V / 60Hz 1,600 5,000 135 ¾” L x 12” W x 23” H
MODEL # A B C D E F
LFV2-40/15 15” 40” 11½” 22½” 54¾” 57¼”
LFV2-60/15 15” 60” 11½” 22½” 74¾” 77¼”
LFV2-80/15 15” 80” 11½” 22½” 94¾” 97¼”
LFV2-100/15 15” 100” 11½” 22½” 114¾” 117¼”
LFV2-120/15 15” 120” 11½” 22½” 134¾” 137¼”
120”
80” 60”
40”